
V W WORKERS
FIGHT FOR MORE

Volkswagen’s new raises don’t come close to 
what UAW members just won at the Big Three. 

Here’s the pay for VW and UAW-Ford 
 production workers hired in Dec. 2023.

StandUpVW.org

Dec. 2023 Dec. 2024 Dec. 2025 Dec. 2026 Dec. 2027

UAW-Ford
Member

V W
Employee

$25.12

$23.40

$28.15

$25.80

$33.11

$27.90

$40.29

$30.20

$42.59

$32.40

+31%+33%+19%+9%+7%UAW
ADVANTAGE

Win Your Fair Share. Join the UAW.

opeiu494alf-cio


