VW WORKERS

FIGHT FUNDRIORE

Volkswagen's new raises don't come close to what UAW members just won at the Big Three.

Here's the pay for VW and UAW-Ford production workers hired in Dec. 2023.

	Dec. 2023	Dec. 2024	Dec. 2025	Dec. 2026	Dec. 2027
VW Employee	\$23.40	\$25.80	\$27.90	\$30.20	\$32.40
UAW-Ford Member	\$25.12	\$28.15	\$33.11	\$40.29	\$42.59
UAW ADVANTAGE	+7%	+9%	+19%	+33%	+31%

Win Your Fair Share. Join the UAW.

StandUpVW.org